
Session 8A – F.I.G. JUNIOR:   Event Finals

2009 Wild Rose International Gymnastics Invitational
Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Wild Rose Invitational Assoc.   ~   Edmonton, AB   ~   April 3-5, '09

Event Finals

F.I.G. JUNIOR WOMEN

ID # Gymnast's Name Club Name City Year Born D Score Rk

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

187 Alicia  Jantzi Ontario Gym A Toronto 1994 4.4 13.300 1 

200 Amy Callaghan Champions Edmonton 1994 4.4 13.150 2 

191 Jayme  Pryer Ontario Gym Toronto 1995 4.2 12.950 3 

192 Bianca  Jordaan Ontario Gym A Toronto 1995 4.4 12.850 4 

499 Kerensa  Mitchell Surrey Surrey 1994 4.2 12.650 5 

199 Shaena Bunce Champions Edmonton 1994 4.4 12.500 6 

492 Dayna  Weststeyn Kerrigan Coquitlam 1995 4.0 12.300 7 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

Uneven Bars  /  Barres asymétriques
ID # Gymnast's Name Club Name City Year Born D Score Rk

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

200 Amy Callaghan Champions Edmonton 1994 3.8 11.750 1 

493 Katie  Muir Kerrigan Coquitlam 1994 3.7 10.400 2 

199 Shaena Bunce Champions Edmonton 1994 3.7 10.350 3 

192 Bianca  Jordaan Ontario Gym A Toronto 1995 2.6 10.000 4 

303 Sammy Jo Johnson Horizon Edmonton 1995 4.2 9.350 5 

191 Jayme  Pryer Ontario Gym Toronto 1995 1.8 9.300 6 

492 Dayna  Weststeyn Kerrigan Coquitlam 1995 2.7 9.150 7 

422 Cassandra  Wong Stampede City Calgary 1995 2.0 8.550 8 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

Vault  /  Cheval sautoir
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Session 8A – F.I.G. JUNIOR:   Event Finals

2009 Wild Rose International Gymnastics Invitational
Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Wild Rose Invitational Assoc.   ~   Edmonton, AB   ~   April 3-5, '09

Event Finals

F.I.G. JUNIOR WOMEN

Balance Beam  /  Poutre
ID # Gymnast's Name Club Name City Year Born D Score Rk

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

200 Amy Callaghan Champions Edmonton 1994 4.7 12.550 1 

499 Kerensa  Mitchell Surrey Surrey 1994 4.9 12.450 2 

207 Emily  Lennon Gymtastics Calgary 1995 5.0 12.100 3 

193 Silvia  Colussi-Peláez Ontario Gym A Toronto 1995 4.1 11.700 4 

303 Sammy Jo Johnson Horizon Edmonton 1995 4.7 11.550 5 

199 Shaena Bunce Champions Edmonton 1994 4.6 11.400 6 

206 Katie  Girgulis Gymtastics Calgary 1995 4.5 9.850 7 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

Floor Exercise  /  Exercice au sol
ID # Gymnast's Name Club Name City Year Born D Score Rk

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

207 Emily  Lennon Gymtastics Calgary 1995 4.4 12.550 1 

493 Katie  Muir Kerrigan Coquitlam 1994 5.2 12.450 2 

199 Shaena Bunce Champions Edmonton 1994 3.8 12.400 3 

492 Dayna  Weststeyn Kerrigan Coquitlam 1995 4.6 12.350 4 

191 Jayme  Pryer Ontario Gym Toronto 1995 4.0 12.300 5 

193 Silvia  Colussi-Peláez Ontario Gym A Toronto 1995 4.1 12.100 6 

192 Bianca  Jordaan Ontario Gym A Toronto 1995 4.4 11.800 7 

187 Alicia  Jantzi Ontario Gym A Toronto 1994 4.4 11.450 8 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 9999
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